
PRICELIST

( All prices are in £ ) 

Service Stylist Senior 
Stylish

Art 
Director

Cutting and Styling

Cut & Style (short)

Cut & Style medium (jaw length to collar bone)

Cut & Style Long (beyond collar bone)  

Restyle (more than 3 inches off)

Back & sides only/all over with one clipper grade

Short/medium blowdry

Long Blow dry

Hair Up 

30

49

56

60

20

19

25

25

30

N/A

N/A

30

35

35

56

60

68

25

30

38

*50

40

60

70

78

28

35

40

*50

Service Stylist Senior 
Stylist

Art 
Director

Young ones up to 13 yrs - short

Young ones up to 13 yrs - medium/long

Colour service

Foiling
T-Section

Half Head

Full Head

With Semi/Tint Add

Balayage

Tinting
Full Head Tint

Regrowth

Semi Permanent

Glossing

Toning with colour service

Toning without

  *70

  *90

*125

  *50

*125

*68

*60

*60

*20

*15

*25

*70*

90*

125 

50

*125

*68

*60

*60

*20

*15

*25



Removal of Hair Extensions

Bleaching
Bleaching regrowth

Bleaching Full Head

* 80

*200

*30

*95

*125

POA

POA

Treatments
Keratin Blowdry 

Intensive Mask

Olaplex/Wellaplex

*150

15

30

*Prices from:
Prices may vary depending on hair length and hair density
Price will be given by your Stylist/Senior Stylist/Art Director

tensions applied.
ensions appliedave had your hair ext

hair extensions re-applied

k in for aolour, then please booservice after your c

Service Stylist Senior 
Stylist

Art 
Director

 

1. All hair extension services do not include

2. We charge for hair at cost price 
3. Removal price depends on application a
4.  We do not charge for removal of hair exte
in another salon or you are not having your

   cost of hair

nd volume of hair ex
  nsions unless you h

Creative Colour

Colour Correction

If you are not having our cutting or blowdry
rough dry (free of charge)

Hair Extensions

Tape Extensions
Hair filler

Full blow out (either adding  length/volume
or both)

Micro rings
Half head

3/4 head

Full head

Weft

Keratin bonds
Hair filler

Half Head

3/4 Head

Full Head

*185

*235

*290

*90

*100

*250

*325

*410


