

## (All prices are in £)

Service	Stylist	Senior Stylist	Art Director
Cutting and Styling			
Cut & Style (short)	30	35	40
Cut & Style medium (jaw length to collar bone)	49	56	60
Cut & Style Long (beyond collar bone)	56	60	70
Restyle (more than 3 inches off)	60	68	78
Back & sides only/all over with one clipper grade	20	25	28
Short/medium blowdry	30	30	35
Long Blow dry	35	38	40
Hair Up		*50	*50
Young ones up to 13 yrs - short	19	25	N/A
Young ones up to 13 yrs - medium/long	25	30	N/A
Foiling			
		+70	*70*
T-Section Half Head		*70 *90	*70* 90*
Full Head		^90 *125	125
With Semi/Tint Add		*50	50
Balayage		*125	*125
Tinting		My And	
Full Head Tint		*68	*68
		*60	*60
Regrowth	A Committee of the Comm	+60	*60
Regrowth Semi Permanent		*60	7.4.4.1.1.76.
		*20	*20
Semi Permanent			*20 *15 *25

Service	Stylist	Senior Stylist	Art Director
Bleaching			
Bleaching regrowth			*95
Bleaching Full Head			*125
Creative Colour			POA
Colour Correction			POA

If you are not having our cutting or blowdry service after your colour, then please book in for a rough dry (free of charge)

Hair Extensions	
Tape Extensions	
Hair filler	* 80
Full blow out (either adding length/volume or both)	*200
Micro rings	
Half head	*185
3/4 head	*235
Full head	*290
Weft	*90
Keratin bonds	
Hair filler	*100
Half Head	*250
3/4 Head	*325
Full Head	*410
Removal of Hair Extensions	*30

- 1. All hair extension services do not include cost of hair
- 2. We charge for hair at cost price
- 3. Removal price depends on application and volume of hair extensions applied.
- 4. We do not charge for removal of hair extensions unless you have had your hair extensions applied in another salon or you are not having your hair extensions re-applied

Treatments		
Keratin Blowdry		*150
Intensive Mask		15
Olaplex/Wellaplex		30

## \*Prices from:

Prices may vary depending on hair length and hair density Price will be given by your Stylist/Senior Stylist/Art Director